
 

 

 

 

LONDON BOROUGH OF EALING  

SPRINGHALLOW SCHOOL 
 

Parent/Carer Copy 

School Term & Holiday Dates 

2023/2024 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023    

 

Term Begins             Wednesday 6 September  

Half Term:                 Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October (incl.) 

Term Ends:               Thursday 21 December at 1.30pm* 

 

SPRING TERM 2024    

   

Begins:   Monday 8 January  

Training Day            Friday 9 February – Autism Conference – No Pupils 

Half Term:             Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February (incl.) 

Ends:                        Thursday 28 March at 1.30 pm* 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024   

  

Begins:   Monday 15 April  

Bank Holiday:         Monday 6 May – School Closed 

Half Term:            Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May (incl.)  

Ends:             Friday 19 July at 1.30pm* 

    

 

*Please note school finishes at 1.30pm on the final day of each term* 

 

 
 

TRAINING DAYS – in lieu of twilight sessions       OCCASIONAL DAYS        

(School Closed to Pupils):                                        (School Closed to Staff & Pupils): 

Monday 22 July     Thursday 25 July 

Tuesday 23 July     Friday 26 July 

Wednesday 24 July                                                         Monday 29 July 

 

                                                                                                                  


